
1 

2 

3 

4 

RaiE:03-12-2023 

TEY 213 

(fAyH 64 fe) 

267713 

191241 

2499 

0 

23 

81275 

7225 

5512 

97229 

(196) 



1 

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan State from the Ladnun l06 
Assembly constituency. 

Serial No. Name of Candidate 

2 

3 

4 

KARNI SINGH 

NIYAJ 
MOHAMMAD 

KHAN 

BHAGIRATH MAL 

Total number of electors 

Return of Election 

MUKESH BHAKAR 

Total number of valid votes polled 

Total number of rejected votes 

I declare that 

Total number of tendered votes 

Form 21E 

Return of Election 

(See rule 64) 

Date :- 03-12-2023 

Party affiliation 

Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)" 

Bharatiya Janata 
Party 

Bahujan Samaj Party 

Communist Party of 
India (Marxist) 

A 

Indian National 

Congress 

267713 

Place :- Smt. Madibai Mirdha Govt. Girl College, Nagaur 

191241 

No. of votes polled 

2499 

0 

23 

tutning 

81275 

MUKESH BHAKAR of (address) HOUSE NUMBER 193, BHAKARON KA BASS, VILLAGE- KHARIYA TEHSIL- DIDWANA has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

7225 

5512 

97229 

(Sub Divisional Officer & Sub Divisional Magistrate), Ladnun 

tcere) 
adnun 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

