## प्ररूप 21ङ (नियम 64 देखिए)

#### निर्वाचन की विवरणी

# लाडनूं 106 विधानसभा निर्वाचन-क्षेत्र से राजस्थान (राज्य) की विधान सभा के लिए निर्वाचन

क्र.सं.	अभ्यर्थी का नाम	संबद्ध पार्टी	डाले गए मतों की संख्या
1	करणी सिंह	भारतीय जनता पार्टी	81275
2	नियाज मोहम्मद खान	बहुजन समाज पार्टी	7225
3	भागीरथ मल	कम्युनिस्ट पार्टी आफ इंडिया (मार्क्ससिस्ट)	5512
4	मुकेश भाकर	इंडियन नेशनल काँग्रेस	97229

मतदाताओं की कुल संख्या

267713

डाले गए विधिमान्य मतों की कुल संख्या

191241

"इनमें से कोई नहीं (नोटा)" के लिए मतों की कुल संख्या

प्रतिक्षेपित मतों की कुल संख्या

0

2499

निविदत्त मतों की कुल संख्या

23

मैं घोषित करता हूं कि मुकेश भाकर (पता) मकान क्रमांक 193, भाकरों का बास, ग्राम-खारिया तहसील-डीडवाना उक्त स्थान को भरने के लिए सम्यक् रूप से निर्वाचित हुए हैं।

स्थान:- श्रीमती माडीबाई मिर्धा राजकीय महिला महाविद्यालय, नागौर

दिनांक: 03-12-2023

(उप खण्ड (अधिकाती) तर्मं एउस खण्ड मिरिज स्ट्रेट), लाडनूं

## Form 21E

(See rule 64)

### **Return of Election**

Election to the Legislative Assembly of **Rajasthan** State from the Ladnun 106 Assembly constituency.

#### Return of Election

Serial No.	Name of Candidate	Party affiliation	No. of votes polled
1	KARNI SINGH	Bharatiya Janata Party	81275
2	NIYAJ MOHAMMAD KHAN	Bahujan Samaj Party	7225
3	BHAGIRATH MAL	Communist Party of India (Marxist)	5512
4	MUKESH BHAKAR	Indian National Congress	97229

Total number of electors	267713
Total number of valid votes polled	191241
Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)"	2499
Total number of rejected votes	0
Total number of tendered votes	23

I declare that—

MUKESH BHAKAR of (address) HOUSE NUMBER 193, BHAKARON KA BASS, VILLAGE- KHARIYA TEHSIL- DIDWANA has been duly elected to fill the seat.

Place :- Smt. Madibai Mirdha Govt. Girl College, Nagaur

Date :- 03-12-2023

AC-Ladnun (1969) Magaur

(Sub Divisional Officer & Sub Divisional Magistrate), Ladnun